
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE – 2023-2024  

PRE-PRIMARY SECTION 
DATE DAY NURSERY LKG HKG 

26-02-2024 Monday English Recitation English Reading English Reading 

27-02-2024 Tuesday Hindi Text (Written) Hindi (Text Written) Hind Text (Written) 

28-02-2024 Wednesday GK Oral GK Oral GK Oral 

29-02-2024 Thursday Holiday Holiday Maths Written 

01-03-2024 Friday Maths Written Maths Written Hindi Recitation 

02-03-2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

04-03-2024 Monday English Text Written English Text Written English Text Written 

05-03-2024 Tuesday Hindi Recitation English Recitation English Dict. & Writing 

06-03-2024 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Hindi Dict. & Writting 

07-03-2024 Thursday Drawing Drawing Drawing 

08-03-2024 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

09-03-2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

11-03-2024 Monday English Dictation Hindi Dictation Maths Oral 

12-03-2024 Tuesday Holiday Hindi Reading Hindi Reading  

13-03-2024 Wednesday Holiday Hindi Recitation English Recitation 

14-03-2024 Thursday Hindi Dictation English Dictation GK Written 

Note :   

1. The School timing during exam days will be  7.30 am to 10.15 am.   

 2.     As it is a written exam, no exam will be taken before or after the Exam schedule. 

 3.     It will be a preparation holiday on the days when there is no exam for that particular class. 

  4.    Parents should arrange for conveyance  of their ward according to the school timing. 

 5.    All the fee dues must be paid before the commencement of the Examination (20th Feb. 2024). The fee defaulters   
        will not be allowed to write the final exam.                                                                                                                            

6.     If any student is absent due to health issues, the parents should submit the Leave Application on that day or on the next 
        day, However,  the Medical Certificate should be submitted  at the school office latest by 15.03.2024, after which,  
        no Medical Certificate will be accepted. 
7.     Results of the Annual Exams will be declared on 27.03.2024 for the classes Nursery to V. 

                     

                 Principal 


